Notebook

ASUS

DELL

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

DELL

DELL

DELL

DELL

Uriin

X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W11l

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1601PVNB3530U

X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W1l

X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W11l

X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 8GB 512GB 15.6" W11

IH3 X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 40GB 512GB SSD

VIVBOK IH2 X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 24GB 512

VIVOBOK IH1 X1504VA-NJ2273W I5-1334U 16GB
512

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3409PVNB3530U

VOSTRO 3530 i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N3404PVNB3530U

LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NOO6L355015EMEA_VP_UBU

VOSTRO 3530 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU N1605PVNB3530EMEAO1

Marka

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok Fiyat
10+ 488,25
10+ 840,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,01
0 0,01
0 588,00
0 628,95
0 733,95
0 819,00
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usb
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usb

usb
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DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL VP

DELL LATITUDE 5450 U5-125U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NOO6L545014EMEA VP _UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO10L355015U

DELL LATITUDE 3540 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO022L354015EMEA_VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO32L355015EMEA_AC_VP_UBU

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i5-1335U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO6L355015WP

DELL LATITUDE 3550 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
MX570 UBUNTU XCTOL355015EMEA VGA V2

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NOO7L555015EMEA VP

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
UBUNTU NO15L555015EMEA VP_UBU

DELL LATITUDE 5550 U7-165U 16GB 1TB SSD 15.6"
W11PRO NO15L555015EMEA_VP

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS
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901,95

943,95

943,95

943,95

975,45

.017,45

.048,95

.048,95

.102,50

.249,50

.354,50

.363,95

.468,95

.564,50
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MSI SWORD 17 HX B14VEKG-053XTR I7-14700HX 32GB Msi 0 1.993,95 USD
DDR5 RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD 17" DOS



